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Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 1

Sun 23rd June Mon 24th June Tue 25th June Wed 26th June Thu 27th June Fri 28th June Sat 29th June

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons
Glendalough  

Day Tript

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH AT 

GLENDALOUGH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia
Glendalough  

Day Trip
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema @IMC  
Dun Laoghaire

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily
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Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 2

Sun 30th June Mon 1st July Tue 2nd July Wed 3rd July Thu 4th July Fri 5th July Sat 6th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports

Croke Park  
Stadium Tour  

& GAA Museum

Collins Barracks

Sports

Jump Zone 
Sandyford

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Bowling Night  
@BrayBowl

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with
hostfamily

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-frances-king-school-of-english-dublin.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-frances-king-school-of-english-dublin.php3


Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 3

Sun 7th July Mon 8th July Tue 9th July Wed 10th July Thu 11th July Fri 12th July Sat 13th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00 Free time with 
hostfamily    

Sports

GPO Museum Jeanie Johnston
Tall Ship

Sports

GoQuest 
Adventure

Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Quiz Night  
@Loreto Abbey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily
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Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 4

Sun 14th July Mon 15th July Tue 16th July Wed 17th July Thu 18th July Fri 19th July Sat 20th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons
Glendalough  

Day Tript

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH AT 

GLENDALOUGH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia
Glendalough  

Day Trip
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema @IMC  
Dun Laoghaire

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily
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Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 5

Sun 21st July Mon 22nd July Tue 23rd July Wed 24th July Thu 25th July Fri 26th July Sat 27th July

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports

Croke Park  
Stadium Tour  

& GAA Museum

Collins Barracks

Sports

Jump Zone 
Sandyford

Bus Tour + Dublin 
City Centre 
Shopping

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Bowling Night  
@BrayBowl

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with
hostfamily

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-frances-king-school-of-english-dublin.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-frances-king-school-of-english-dublin.php3


Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 6

Sun 28th July Mon 29th July Tue 30th July Wed 31st July Thu 1st August Fri 2nd August Sat 3rd August

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL PACKED LUNCH

14.00 - 18.00 Free time with 
hostfamily    

Sports

GPO Museum Jeanie Johnston
Tall Ship

Sports

GoQuest 
Adventure

Viking Splash + 
Dundrum Shopping 

Centre
 

Young Leader 
Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with 
hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Quiz Night  
@Loreto Abbey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time with 
hostfamily
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Dublin Teenager Activity Programme - WEEK 7

Sun 4th August Mon 5th August Tue 6th August Wed 7th August Thu 8th August Fri 9th August Sat 10th August

8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast with hostfamily

9.00 - 13.00

Free time with 
hostfamily    

Lessons Last Day 
Departures

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch with 
hostfamily PACKED LUNCH AT THE SCHOOL

14.00 - 18.00
Free time with 

hostfamily    
Sports Bowling +  

Laser Tag  
@Bray Bowl EPIC Museum

Sports

Dublinia

END OF 
PROGRAMME

 
Young Leader 

Workshop

18.00 - 19.00 Dinner with Host Family

19.00 - 20.00 FREETIME

20.00 - 22.00

Free time with
 hostfamily

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Free time 
in Dalkey

Cinema @IMC  
Dun Laoghaire

Free time 
in Dalkey

Last Day 
Departures
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